
2023-24 ISWA CLUBS - Listed Alphabetical by Club name

BLACK = Chartered clubs for 2022-23 UPDATED 04/11/2023

BLUE HIGHLITED for 2023-24 CLUBS

SECTION 1

# CLUB CONTACT EMAIL PHONE COUNTY

1 Bison Elite - NEW CLUB Blake Strawsma bstrawsma95@gmail.com 765-404-8222 Benton

2 Boilermaker RTC Leroy Vega leroy@voroil.com 219-242-0750 Tippecanoe

3 B  Wrestling Club  Dylan Shumker dylanshumaker96@yahoo.com 574-546-5867 Marshall

4 Bremen Wrestling Club Anthony Snyder bremenwc@gmail.com 574-229-0941 Marshall

5 Bronco Wrestling Club Tom Miller tmiller@lsc.k12.in.us 765-714-0713 Tippecanoe

6 Bulldog Premier Wrestling Club Bill Hawkins billhawkins152@gmail.com 219-308-0603 Lake

7 BWC Jason Robinson/James Oliverbomberwrestlingclub@yahoo.com 574-806-5642 Jasper

8 Calumet Wrestling Club Jim Wadkins jwadkins@lakeridgeschools.net 219-682-7806 Lake

9 Caston WC Uriah Horn hornuriah@gmail.com 574-664-2094 Fulton

10 Chesterton Wrestling Club Brian Bolin brianbolin05@yahoo.com 219-331-4746 Porter

11 Chicago Galaxy International Wrestling Club Alex Tsirtsis cham119pion@hotmail.com 219-775-4528 Lake

12 Culver Wrestling Club Mike Buschman mike_buschman@yahoo.com 219-689-6843 Marshall

13 Elite Athletic Club Kevin English EliteAthleticClub@Comcast.net 219-841-1906 Lake

14 Griffith Wrestling Club Christopher Sojka csojka@hotmail.com 219-880-6639 Lake

15 Hammer Down Academy Logan Brown brown.logan.r@gmail.com 765-404-5737 Tippecanoe

16 Hammond Wrestling Club Asuncion Casillas asuncioncasillas@hotmail.com 219-614-6520 Lake

17 Highland Wrestling Club Mark Maldonado highland.wrestling@yahoo.com 708-212-8727 Lake

18 Hobart Wrestling Club Zackary Johansen zjohansen@hobart.k12.in.us 219-689-1613 Lake

19 Howe Wrestling School LLC Andrew Howe andrew@howewrestling.com 219-671-2080 Newton

20 Hybrid Wrestling Club  Brooke Carlton brulton@gmail.com 574-229-2876 Marshall

21 Indian Wrestling Club Luke Triveline ltriveli@gmail.com 219-613-4045 Lake

22 Indiana Storm Wrestling Club Dennis Siburcrist siburcrist@gmail.com 505-850-2685 White

23 Ingot Wrestling Club Mark Hidalgo howdog75@yahoo.com 219-712-0370 Lake

24 Knights Club Wrestling Harley Hiner hhiner75@gmail.com 260-330-1504 Wabash

25 Knights Wrestling Joel Makin joelamakin@gmail.com 260-377-9662 Wabash

26 Laporte Wrestling Club Louis Kuzdas lkuzdas@lpcsc.k12.in.us 219-851-0158 Laporte

27 Lowell Wrestling Club Dale Krapf dale@ecdcontrols.com 847-987-4661 Lake

28 Kougar Wrestling Club Eric Kidwell srokidwell@gmail.com 219-869-4838 Lake

29 Maverick Wrestling Club Michael Metzger wrestlingcoach132@gmail.com 812-716-1639 Tippecanoe

30 Merrillville Pirates Wrestling Club Alfonso Padilla ponch06@yahoo.com 219-292-6640 Lake

31 Munster Wrestling Club Zachary Slosser iwrestleyou@sbcglobal.net 219-746-6917 Lake

32 NWI Training Center Jose Diaz jdhomes@msn.com 219-241-7227 Porter

33 One on One Wrestling Club Ronald Wintczak rwintczak@gmail.com 574-806-3358 Starke

34 Oracle Elite Wrestling Club Michael Atwood mlatwood8@gmail.com 765-414-8226 Carroll

35 Peacock Wrestling Club LLC William Goodwin wgoodwin@local150.org 708-932-7072 Lake

36 Pioneer Panther Wrestling Club Adam Berry berry@pioneer.k12.in.us 574-727-0264 Cass

37 Portage Wrestling Club Luis Acuna luaacuna@gmail.com 219-781-6527 Porter

38 R.D.P. Elite - NEW CLUB Kevin English EliteAthleticClub@Comcast.net 219-841-1906 Lake

39 Red Hawk Wrestling Academy Robin Lear roblear36@yahoo.com 765-430-0792 Tippecanoe

40 Region Wrestling Academy Alex Tsirtsis info@regionwa.com 219-775-4528 Lake

41 Rensslaer Central Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB Hunter Hickman hunter.hickman@rcsc.k12.in.us 219-869-5090 Jasper

42 Rhino Elite National Team Zachary Faulkner Rhinoelitecoachzak@gmail.com 219-255-8415 Laporte

43 Rhyno Academy of Wrestling Jerimiah Adriano woodmma@yahoo.com 765-413-6365 Tippecanoe

44 Rick Larsen Wrestling Club Joseph Paun jpaun174@hotmail.com 708-935-2799 Lake

45 River City Wrestling Club Justin Kuhn - NEW DIR. jkuhn@faithlafayette.org 574-870-3597 Tippecanoe

46 Rochester Wrestling Club Clint Gard rochesterzebrawrestling@gmail.com 574-835-1732 Fulton

47 Rockies Wrestling Club Travis Smith rockiewrestlingclub@gmail.com 574-767-0874 Marshall

48 Saints Wrestling Club Daniel Bedoy dbedoy@ourdue.edu 219-793-2424 Lake

49 Suplex WC Rasuel Boziev suplexwrestlingclub@gmail.com 224-220-4080 Lake

50 Triton Trojan Wrestling Club Jason Arvesen jason.arvesen@trojanwc.org 574-767-2097 Marshall

51 Valparaiso Wrestling Club Chris Schwarzkopft chris@energydiagnostics.net 219-263-8233 Porter

52 Warhawk Wrestling Club Kyle Loudermilk whwchebron@gmail.com 219-310-9720 Porter

53 Warpath Wrestling Club David Minix jattinger8@gmail.com 574-595-5281 Pulaski

54 West Lafayette Youth Wrestling Club Robin Lear roblear36@yahoo.com 765-430-0792 Tippecanoe

55 WC Trojan Wrestling Club Matt Fritz mattf@belstramilling.com 219-204-0287 Pulaski

56 Wheeler Wrestling Foundation - NEW CLUB Alex Boatright alexboatright@gmail.com 219-331-3557 Porter

57 Wolves WC - NEW CLUB Michael Taborski mtaborski1973@gmail.com 219-916-8618 Porter
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